Town of Pine Plains
Town Board Meeting Agenda

December 19%, 2024

7PM

Callto Order

Pledge

Approval of Minutes

Approval of Bills

Town Attorney, Warren Replansky
Public Comment

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

Department Reports

a. Highway
Building Inspector
Water/Engineer
Police Department

® o0 T

Animal Control
f. Recreation
8. Executive Session
a. Assessor
9. Old Business
a. Update on TH progress
10. New Business
a. Approval of Comp Alliance 2025 Renewal
11. Adjourn



